SeEncan

Product: Plunge Rounter  Art.No. 561204

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Plunge Rounter

Art. No. 561204

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| A% E4IM10X 80 Knob M10X 80 10801006034 1 | 45 |HBURETST4X 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 2
2 |HELkbmb Wiring Spacer 10801006039 1| 46 [JF2% GirigRE) Switch 10801006042 1
3 [EEI Compression Spring II 10801006060 1 47 | Capacitor 10603001010 1
4 | BBy Self-lock Pin 10801006076 1| 48 YRl Plastic Wiring Block 3 [30802008 2
5 |FLA B PE R 12 Circlip for Hole 12 30302003 1| 49 [HE Tnductance 10604001024 1
6 |EBilE Self-lock Cap 10801006075 1 | 50 IR Depth Scale 21001001127 1
T 7S AERIEREME X 12 Hex Head Bolt M5X12  [30209016 1 | 51 [MEJEAZETME X 10 Screw M5X 10 30204001 2
8 |BiSKIRTF Wrench 10801006051 1| 52 |[R4E#K Chip Baffle 10801006026 1
9 | IBERMI0 (/) Bolt MI0 (Left) 10801006040 L | 53 |4 Pin Shaft 10801006057 1
10 |13 Torsion Spring 10801006048 1 54 | Compression Spring III  [10801006061 2
1 |4FEE Right Handle Cover 10801006067 L | 55 [LETFRE4H Left Lifting Shaft 10801006077 1
12 |45 FH Right Handle Base 10801006069 1 | 56 [MEJZHZETMEX 15 Screw M5X 15 30204002 3
13 |[E5%1 Compression Spring I  |10801006064 1| 57 [/NAHZREMS X 40 Bolt M5X40 30209005 1
14 | X FT iR Split Nut 10801006036 L | 58 [/NAEENS Nut M5 30501057 3
15 |#sRE ARt Spring Sleeve Nut 10801006024 1 59 [EEIV Compression Spring IV [10801006062 3
16 |FpEE B Spring Sleeve 10801006023 1 | 60 [FRBhPEE Stop Seat 10801006055 1
17 [BBETM5 X 40 Screw M5X40 30201088 4 | 61 |ZSMEEMEM5X 16 Bolt M5X 16 30209002 1
18 |3t E[E 5 Spring Washer 5 30401011 4 | 62 |/SFIIRAEM5 X 28 Bolt M5X28 30209004 1
19 |5k5% Gear Box 10801006014 1 63 |JEFEV Compression Spring V 10801006063 1
20 |25 FAvi e Left Handle Base 10801006080 L | 64 [ffLeRETVeE (Ao) Screw M6 (Left) 10801006073 1
21 |EFWE Left Handle Cover 10801006078 L | 65 [#FFFkh Right Lifting Shaft 10801006066 1
22 |ghiEE[EG Spring Washer 6 30401012 2 66 |FHJERAE Aluminum Chassis 10801006013 1
23 [BRETM6 X 35 Screw M6X 35 30201114 2 | 67 |BbkEFEAT5 X 32 Column Pin 5X32 30701065 2
24 |HH7&6004-2RS Bearing 6004-2RS 30103033 1 | 68 [ Base Plate 10801006030 1
25 |fhRIE & Bearing Cover 10801006072 1| 69 [HE4TM5X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 2
26 |MRETMAX 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201012 2 | 70 |[UTLIZETME X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201054 4
27 |7 Armature 10801006074 1| 71 [HLSWR Straight Guide Plate  [10801006071 1
28 |h7&6200-2RS-7Z3 Bearing 6200-2RS—Z3 30103066 | 72 |'HRIE s ek Guide Plate Fixing Knob [10801006027 1
29 |#4A[E Air Deflector 10801006025 | 73 | Guide Plate Seat 10801006008 1
30 |MRETM5 X 65 Screw M5X65 30201097 2 | T4 |IIEARETME X 10 Screw M4 X 16 30204005 1
31 |ET Stator 10801006035 1| 75 [96120154F Guide rod 10801006029 2
32 |MILE 30X 26 Wave Washer 30X26 30402015 1| 76 [FRMERIFERY4 X 20 Column Pin 4X20 30701064 2
33 |#aR Nameplate 20302001522 1| 77 | K¥MHE Big Collet 10801006022 1
34 Bl Housing 10801006088 1| 78 |Ahktd Small Collet 10801006058 1
35 |WliE Brush Holder 10801006049 2 | 79 [FFOTS Wrench 8 10801006046 1
36 | Bk Carbon Brush 10801006052 2 | 80 |JFIH4RF24 Wrench 24 10801006045 1
37 (MR Brush Cover 10801006050 2 | 81 |FESAR Template Guide 10801006065 1
38 [BRAZIZEERMLO Stop Nut M10 10801006056 1| 82 |[f&il1'FHk Trimming Guide 10801006059 1
39 VAR RIMLO Adjust Nut M10 10801006033 L | 83 [REUL Roller Assembly 10801006037 1
40 |HZiPE Cord Sleeve 10801006032 1

41 |HiJEZR2 X1 Cord 2X1 10602006103 1

42 |EBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2

43 |HZRTEAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1

44 |FFRE Switch Cover 10801006044 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	561204外贸爆炸图
	561204外贸爆炸图清单

